
Passenger car
Motor homes
Motorcycles
House Vehicles
Mopeds
Unconventional Vehicles
Non Commercial Trailers
Non Commercial Trucks
Farm Trucks
Buses
Commercial Trailers
Non-IRP Truck
IRP Commercial Trucks
Transfer
Conversions and Weights

Total License Tax Collected

Interest Earned License Tax

Permissive Tax Collected

Interest Earned Permissive Tax

License Tax Revenue Including Interest

Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

Total Revenue Including Interest

$7,526,049.00

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
TAX DISTRIBUTION - DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS

FOR YEAR 2018

$163,032,076.50
$1,404,148.00
$2,948,618.97
$1,261,556.00

$22,475.00
$131,289.00

$6,879,547.00
$56,341,551.50
$5,000,685.78
$1,344,354.04

$63,471,952.21
$26,295,374.69
$1,302,908.28

$67,817.58

$337,030,403.55

$428,236.85

$337,458,640.40

$185,347,697.50

$111,664.75

$185,459,362.25

$522,918,002.65

$337,458,640.40

$185,459,362.25
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