2018 TAX DISTRIBUTION - DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS FOR YEAR 2018	2018
Passenger car	\$163,032,076.50
Motor homes	\$1,404,148.00
Motorcycles	\$2,948,618.97
House Vehicles	\$1,261,556.00
Mopeds	\$22,475.00
Jnconventional Vehicles	\$131,289.00
Non Commercial Trailers	\$6,879,547.00
Non Commercial Trucks	\$56,341,551.50
Farm Trucks	\$5,000,685.78
Buses	\$1,344,354.04
Commercial Trailers	\$7,526,049.00
Non-IRP Truck	\$63,471,952.21
IRP Commercial Trucks	\$26,295,374.69
Transfer	\$1,302,908.28
Conversions and Weights	\$67,817.58
Total License Tax Collected	\$337,030,403.55
Interest Earned License Tax	\$428,236.85
	\$337,458,640.40
Permissive Tax Collected	\$185,347,697.50
Interest Earned Permissive Tax	\$111,664.75
	\$185,459,362.25
License Tax Revenue Including Interest	\$337,458,640.40
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest	\$185,459,362.25
Total Revenue Including Interest	\$522,918,002.65